
TC Location SS Dist. Liaison Dist. Section 1st Car
SS Miles Miles Time Due

MTC1 Adderstone Field - 08:31
ATC1 - 7.00 0:15 08:46
SS 1 Langdale - - 0:03 08:49

SS 1F 8.66 - 0:18 09:07
TC2A Regroup 5.76 0:14 09:21
TC2 Service 1 In. - 0:15 09:36

MTC2 Service 1 Out (8.66) (12.76) 0:15 09:51
ATC2 - 20.13 0:45 10:36
SS 2 Gale Rigg 1 - - 0:03 10:39

SS 2F 5.40 - 0:12 10:51
ATC3 - 1.42 0:06 10:57
SS 3 Cropton - - 0:03 11:00

SS 3F 7.09 - 0:15 11:15
TC3A Regroup 17.99 0:38 11:53
TC3 Service 2 In. - 0:15 12:08

MTC3 Service 2 Out (7.09) (39.54) 0:20 12:28
ATC4 - 7.00 0:15 12:43
SS 4 Dancombe - - 0:03 12:46

SS 4F 8.40 - 0:17 13:03
TC4A Regroup 5.76 0:14 13:17
TC 4 Service 3 In. - 0:15 13:32
MTC4 Service 3 Out (8.40) (12.76) 0:15 13:47
ATC5 - 20.13 0:45 14:32
SS 5 Gale Rigg 2 - - 0:03 14:35

SS 5F 5.40 - 0:12 14:47
ATC6 - 1.42 0:06 14:53
SS 6 Sutherland - - 0:03 14:56

SS 6F  6.83 - 0:14 15:10
MTC 5 Finish 17.76 0:38 15:48

Totals 41.78 104.37
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